WEDNESDAYS

Date
2025

JAN 8

JAN 15

JAN 22

FEB 5

FEB 12

FEB 19

FEB 26

Home

HKCC2
AC
HFCC
IRC

AC
HFCC
IRC
KCC

HKCC2
GCYCC
IRC
HFCC

KCC
LRC
GCYCC
AC

IRC
KCC
LRC
GCYCC

HFCC
AC
KCC
GCYCC

GCYCC
LRC
KCC
HFCC

LATEST DATE FOR POSTPONED MATCHES: 5-MAR-2025 (WED)

(7

HONG
KONG
TENNIS
FOUNDATION

Vetely'ékns League 2025
Sponsor: Hong Kong Tennis Foundation
Combined 80+ Men's Division One

8 Entries
One Group (1 Round)

Updated

Away

HKCC1
GCycCC
LRC
KCC

HKCC2
HKCC1

GCYCC
LRC

LRC
KCC
HKCC1
AC

HKCC2
IRC
HFCC
HKCC1

HKCC2
HFCC
AC
HKCC1

HKCC2
IRC
HKCC1
LRC

HKCC2
HKCC1
AC

IRC

. 25-Mar-25

Score

3:6
54
3:6
54

4:5
1:8
4:5
0:9

1:8
3:6
0:9
0:9

8:1
7:2
2:7
3:6

1:5
4:5
5:1
9:0

4:5
3:6
0:6
2:7

9:0
54
3:6
4:5

Remarks

Postponed to 21-Feb
(w.0.) Postponed to 6-Mar

Postponed to 24-Feb
Postponed to 5-Mar

Postponed to 27-Feb
(w.0.) Postponed to 3-Mar

(w.0)



WEDNESDAYS

Date
2025

JAN 8

JAN 15

JAN 22

FEB 5

FEB 12

FEB 19

FEB 26

Home

CRC
RECREIO1
CBGCC

RECREIO1
YYC
CCC

CRC
CBGCC
CCC

CBGCC
CRC
RECREIO2

CCC
RECREIO1
LRC

RECREIO2
YYC
CRC

LRC
CBGCC
RECREIO1

LATEST DATE FOR POSTPONED MATCHES: 5-MAR-2025 (WED)

gue 2025
Sponsor: Hong Kong Tennis Foundation
Combined 80+ Men's Division Two

7 Entries
One Group (1 Round)

Updated : 25-Mar-25
Away Bye
RECREIO2 LRC
CCC
YYC
LRC CRC
RECREIO2
CBGCC
YYC RECREIO1
LRC
RECREIO2
RECREIO1 YYC
CCC
LRC
YYC CBGCC
RECREIO2
CRC
CBGCC CCC
LRC
RECREIO1
CCC RECREIO2
CRC
YYC

Score

0:9
0:9
0:9

1:8
6:3
8:1

4:5
54
8:1

8:1
2:7
7:2

54
1:8
6:3

9.0
7:2
7:2

4:5
9.0
1:8

Remarks

Postponed to 24-Feb
Postponed to 28-Feb



MONDAYS

Date
2025

JAN 6

JAN 13

JAN 20

JAN 27

FEB 3

FEB 10

FEB 17

FEB 24

MAR 3

MAR 10

MAR 17

Home

KTHOA
SRC
THKJC
AC
CBGCC

KTC
KINGSWOOD
PACIFIC
RECREIO
CCC

LAGUNA
AC
RECREIO
PACIFIC
THKJC

SRC
RECREIO
KTC
KTHOA
THKJC

KINGSWOOD
SRC
LAGUNA
KTC

PACIFIC

AC
KINGSWOOD
THKJC
LAGUNA
KTHOA

RECREIO
AC
PACIFIC
SRC

KTC

CBGCC
RECREIO
KTHOA
KINGSWOOD
LAGUNA

PACIFIC
KTHOA
KTC

AC

SRC

KTHOA

CCC
LAGUNA
RECREIO
KINGSWOOD

KTC
LAGUNA
SRC
CBGCC
AC

LATEST DATE FOR POSTPONED MATCHES: 24-MAR-2025 (MON)

gue 2025
Sponsor: Hong Kong Tennis Foundation
Combined 100+ Men's Division Two

11 Entries
One Group (1 Round)

Updated

Away

LAGUNA
PACIFIC
KINGSWOOD
CccC
RECREIO

SRC
KTHOA
AC
THKJC
CBGCC

KINGSWOOD
KTC

KTHOA
CBGCC

CccC

AC
LAGUNA
CBGCC
CccC
PACIFIC

RECREIO
CBGCC
CccC
THKJC
KTHOA

CBGCC
CccC
SRC
PACIFIC
KTC

CccC

THKJC
KINGSWOOD
KTHOA
LAGUNA

THKJC
PACIFIC
AC

KTC
SRC

CccC

CBGCC
RECREIO
LAGUNA
KINGSWOOD

THKJC
KTC
CBGCC
SRC
AC

PACIFIC
THKJC

CccC
KINGSWOOD
RECREIO

: 25-Mar-25

KTC

LAGUNA

SRC

KINGSWOOD

AC

RECREIO

CBGCC

CccC

THKJC

PACIFIC

KTHOA

Remarks

(w.0.)

Postponed to 24-Mar

Postponed to 20-Mar

Postponed to 24-Mar
Postponed to 4-Mar



MONDAYS

Date
2025

JAN 6

JAN 13

JAN 20

JAN 27

FEB 3

FEB 10

FEB 17

KONG
0 TENNIS
s e e O FOUNDATION
Veterans League 2025
Sponsor: Hong Kong Tennis Foundation
Combined 100+ Men's Division One
14 Entries TWO Groups
Group 2 (7 Teams)
Updated : 25-Mar-25

Home Away Bye
KCC MSSRC KTHOA
HFCC SHRC

RECREIO CCC

KTHOA HFCC MSSRC
RECREIO KCC

SHRC CCC

MSSRC RECREIO HFCC
CCcC KTHOA

SHRC KCC

CCcC HFCC RECREIO
MSSRC SHRC

KCC KTHOA

SHRC RECREIO CCC
KCC HFCC

KTHOA MSSRC

CCC KCC SHRC
RECREIO KTHOA

MSSRC HFCC

KTHOA SHRC KCC
CCC MSSRC

HFCC RECREIO

LATEST DATE FOR POSTPONED MATCHES: 24-FEB-2025 (MON)
(RESULTS OF POSTPONED MATCHES PLAYED AFTER THIS DATE WILL
BE DISREGARDED FOR THE PURPOSE OF DECIDING PLAYOFF TEAMS)

SEMI-FINALS PLAYOFF: 3-MAR-2025 (MON)
FINALS PLAYOFF: 10-MAR-2025 (MON)

Score

Remarks



S e s FOUNDATION
Veterans League 2025
Sponsor: Hong Kong Tennis Foundation
Combined 100+ Men's Division One
14 Entries TWO Groups
Group 1 (7 Teams)
Updated : 25-Mar-25

MONDAYS
Date Home Away Bye Score Remarks
2025
JAN 6 HKFC CBGCC CRC 4:5
LRC HLY 9:0
IRC KTC 5:4
JAN 13 CRC LRC CBGCC 2:7
HKFC KTC 3.6
HLY IRC 3.6
JAN 20 KTC CBGCC LRC 9:0
CRC IRC 5:4
HKFC HLY 5:4
JAN 27 IRC LRC KTC 2:7
CBGCC HLY 8:1
HKFC CRC 2:5 Postponed to 4-Mar
FEB 3 HLY KTC IRC 2:7
HKFC LRC 4:5
CRC CBGCC 7:2
FEB 10 IRC HKFC HLY 5:4
KTC CRC 6:3
CBGCC LRC 1:8
FEB 17 CRC HLY HKFC 6:3
CBGCC IRC 6:3
LRC KTC 4:5

LATEST DATE FOR POSTPONED MATCHES: 24-FEB-2025 (MON)
(RESULTS OF POSTPONED MATCHES PLAYED AFTER THIS DATE WILL
BE DISREGARDED FOR THE PURPOSE OF DECIDING PLAYOFF TEAMS)

SEMI-FINALS PLAYOFF: 3-MAR-2025 (MON)
FINALS PLAYOFF: 10-MAR-2025 (MON)



FOUNDATION

Veterans League 2025
Sponsor: Hong Kong Tennis Foundation
Combined 120+ Men's Division One
8 Entries
One Group (1 Round)

Updated : 25-Mar-25

THURSDAYS
Date Home Away Bye Score Remarks
2025
JAN 9 KRC KTHOA2 4:5
RECREIO HKFC 8:1
KTHOA1 PACIFIC 6:3
GCYCC FCTC 6:3
JAN 16 KTHOA1 KRC 6:3
RECREIO GCYCC 7:2
FCTC KTHOA2 1:6
HKFC PACIFIC 6:3
JAN 23 KRC GCYCC 9:0
FCTC KTHOA1 1.7
PACIFIC RECREIO 3:6
KTHOA2 HKFC 7:2
FEB 6 FCTC KRC 4:5
PACIFIC GCYCC 0:9 Postponed to 6-Mar
HKFC KTHOA1 0:9
KTHOA2 RECREIO 9:0
FEB 13 KRC RECREIO 8:1
KTHOA1 KTHOA2 6:2
GCYCC HKFC 7:2
PACIFIC FCTC 3:6 Postponed to 26-Feb
FEB 20 HKFC KRC 1:8
KTHOA2 PACIFIC 9:0
RECREIO FCTC 5:4
GCYCC KTHOA1 3:6
FEB 27 KRC PACIFIC 7:2
FCTC HKFC 5:4 Postponed to 25-Feb
GCYCC KTHOA2 3:6
RECREIO KTHOA1 4:5

LATEST DATE FOR POSTPONED MATCHES: 6-MAR-2025 (THU)



THURSDAYS

Date
2025

JAN 9

JAN 16

JAN 23

FEB 6

FEB 13

Home

CBGCC
RECREIO2
CCC

CBGCC
KCC
RECREIO1

KTC
CcC
KCC

CBGCC
RECREIO1
KCC

CBGCC
CcC
RECREIO2

LATEST DATE FOR POSTPONED MATCHES: 20-FEB-2025 (THU)

Sponsor: Hong Kong Tennis Foundation
Combined 120+ Men's Division Two

6 Entries
One Group (1 Round)
Updated : 25-Mar-25
Away Bye
KCC
RECREIO1
KTC
RECREIO2
KTC
CCC
CBGCC
RECREIO2
RECREIO1
CCC
KTC
RECREIO2
RECREIO1
KCC
KTC

Score

Remarks



WEDNESDAYS

Date

2025

JAN 8

JAN 15

JAN 22

FEB 5

FEB 12

FEB 19

FEB26

MAR 5

MAR 12

MAR 19

KTHOA
FCTC2

PVTC
FCTC1

CCC
KTHOA

FCTC2
PVTC

FCTC1
CCC

CCC
FCTC1

FCTC2
KTHOA

FCTC1
PVTC

KTHOA
CCC

PVTC
FCTC2

LATEST DATE FOR POSTPONED MATCHES: 26-MAR-2025 (WED)

Away

CCC
FCTC1

FCTC2
KTHOA

FCTC1
PVTC

KTHOA
CCC

PVTC
FCTC2

KTHOA
FCTC2

PVTC
FCTC1

CCC
KTHOA

FCTC2
PVTC

FCTC1
CCC

Veteran

HONG
KONG
TENNIS
FOUNDATION

s League 2025
Sponsor: Hong Kong Tennis Foundation

Combined 130+ Men's
5 Entries
One Group (2 Rounds)

Updated

. 25-Mar-25

Bye

PVTC

CCC

FCTC2

FCTC1

KTHOA

PVTC

CRC

FCTC2

FCTC1

KTHOA

Score

4:0
2:2

4:0

0:4
3:1

0:4
0:4

2:2

4:0

0:4

3:1
4:0

Remarks

Postponed to 26-Mar
Postponed to 18-Feb

Postponed to 2 Apr
Postponed to 5-Mar?

Postponed to 24-Feb

Postponed to 14-Mar?
Postponed to 17-Mar



(1

HONG
KONG
TENNIS
FOUNDATION

Veterans League 2025
Sponsor: Hong Kong Tennis Foundation
Combined 140+ Men's
4 Entries
One Group (2 Rounds)

Updated : 25-Mar-25

WEDNESDAYS
Date Home Away Bye Score Remarks
2025
JAN 8 CRC CcccC 3:1
SRC FCTC 3:1
JAN 15 FCTC CRC 4:0
SRC CcccC 4:0
JAN 22 CRC SRC 2:2 Postponed to 10-Feb
FCTC CccC 4:0
FEB 5 CCcC CRC 0:4
FCTC SRC 3:1
FEB 12 CRC FCTC 0:4 Postponed to 21-Feb
CCC SRC 2:2 Postponed to 26-Feb
FEB 19 SRC CRC 2:2
CCcC FCTC 1:3

LATEST DATE FOR POSTPONED MATCHES: 26-FEB-2025 (WED)



TENNIS
X5 FOUNDATION

s League 2025

Veteran
Sponsor: Hong Kong Tennis Foundation
Combined 80+ Women's Division One
8 Entries
One Group (1 Round)

Updated : 25-Mar-25

TUESDAYS
Date Home Away Bye Score Remarks
2025
JAN7 IRC MSSRC 2:7 Postponed to 23-Jan
LRC COUNTRY 7:2
CBGCC HKCC 0:9
RECREIO FCTC 3:6
JAN 14 FCTC LRC 8:1
CBGCC IRC 3:6
COUNTRY HKCC 3:6
MSSRC RECREIO 8:1
JAN 21 MSSRC CBGCC 8:1 Postponed to 13-Feb
FCTC HKCC 3:6 Postponed to 4-Mar
IRC COUNTRY 9:0
RECREIO LRC 7:2 Postponed to 4-Mar
FEB 4 HKCC LRC 7:2
MSSRC COUNTRY 5:4
IRC FCTC 4:5
CBGCC RECREIO 3:6
FEB 11 COUNTRY CBGCC 6:3
LRC IRC 7:2
FCTC MSSRC 5:4
RECREIO HKCC 4:5
FEB 18 HKCC IRC 6:3
CBGCC FCTC 4:5
MSSRC LRC 4:5
RECREIO COUNTRY 6:3
FEB 25 COUNTRY FCTC 1:8
HKCC MSSRC 8:1
LRC CBGCC 9:0 (w.0)
IRC RECREIO 5:4

LATEST DATE FOR POSTPONED MATCHES: 4-MAR-2025 (TUE)



TUESDAYS

Date
2025

JAN 7

JAN 14

JAN 21

FEB 4

FEB 11

FEB 18

FEB 25

MAR 4

MAR 11

Home

LAGUNA
IRC
THKJC
HKFC
RECREIO1

PACIFIC
THKJC
HKCC
RECREIO2
RECREIO1

LAGUNA
PACIFIC
COUNTRY
IRC

AC

HKCC
RECREIO2
RECREIO1
HKFC

AC

LAGUNA
HKCC
THKJC
PACIFIC
IRC

LAGUNA
HKFC

AC

IRC
COUNTRY

LAGUNA
AC
RECREIO2
HKCC
THKJC

AC

IRC
COUNTRY
PACIFIC
THKJC

LAGUNA
COUNTRY
HKFC
RECREIO1
RECREIO2

KONG
TENNIS
FOUNDATION

ue 2025

Sponsor: Hong Kong Tennis Foundation
Combined 80+ Women's Division Two
19 Entries TWO Groups
Group 1 (10 Teams)

Updated

Away

COUNTRY
PACIFIC
AC

HKCC
RECREIO2

LAGUNA
COUNTRY
IRC

AC

HKFC

THKJC
HKCC
RECREIO2
RECREIO1
HKFC

LAGUNA
THKJC
PACIFIC
COUNTRY
IRC

RECREIO2
RECREIO1
HKFC

AC
COUNTRY

RECREIO1
RECREIO2
HKCC
THKJC
PACIFIC

HKFC
RECREIO1
IRC
COUNTRY
PACIFIC

LAGUNA
HKFC
RECREIO1
RECREIO2
HKCC

IRC

AC
PACIFIC
THKJC
HKCC

: 25-Mar-25

3

LATEST DATE FOR POSTPONED MATCHES: 18-MAR-2025 (TUE)

(RESULTS OF POSTPONED MATCHES PLAYED AFTER THIS DATE WILL
BE DISREGARDED FOR THE PURPOSE OF DECIDING PLAYOFF TEAMS)

SEMI-FINALS PLAYOFF: 25-MAR-2025 (TUE)

FINALS PLAYOFF: 1-ARP-2025 (TUE)

Score

1:8
2:7
1:8
54
3:6

4:5
1:8
4:5
8:1
7:2

9:0
2:7
54
4:5
9:0

8:1
7:2
54

3:6

6:3
8:1
3:6

1:6

2:7
2:7
1:8

6:3

54
3:6
6:3
3:6
2:7

3:6
7:2
6:3
6:3
0:9

4:5
8:1
4:5
9:0
54

Remarks

Postponed to 18-Mar

(w.o.) Postponed to 17-Feb

Postponed to 14-Feb



TUESDAYS

Date
2025

JAN 7

JAN 14

JAN 21

FEB 4

FEB 11

FEB 18

FEB 25

MAR 4

MAR 11

Home

USRC
LRC
CRC
KRC

LRC
USRC
CCC
FCTC

WONDERLAND
RECREIO3
FCTC

GCYCC

KRC
WONDERLAND
GCYCC

CccC

FCTC

LRC

CCC
RECREIO3

GCYCC
CRC
USRC
RECREIO3

CCC

KRC
RECREIO3
WONDERLAND

USRC
RECREIO3
WONDERLAND
CRC

CCC
GCYCC
LRC
KRC

(7

HONG
KONG
TENNIS
FOUNDATION

ue 2025

Sponsor: Hong Kong Tennis Foundation

Combined 80+ Women's Division Two
19 Entries TWO Groups
Group 2 (9 Teams)

Updated

Away

WONDERLAND
CCC

GCYCC

FCTC

RECREIO3
CRC

KRC
GCYCC

CRC
KRC
USRC
CCC

LRC

FCTC
RECREIO3
USRC

CRC

GCYCC
WONDERLAND
USRC

KRC
CCC
LRC
WONDERLAND

FCTC
USRC
CRC
LRC

GCYCC
FCTC
KRC
LRC

RECREIO3
WONDERLAND
FCTC

CRC

SEMI-FINALS PLAYOFF: 25-MAR-2025 (TUE)
FINALS PLAYOFF: 1-ARP-2025 (TUE)

. 25-Mar-25

Bye

RECREIO3

WONDERLAND

LRC

CRC

KRC

FCTC

GCYCC

CCC

USRC

LATEST DATE FOR POSTPONED MATCHES: 18-MAR-2025 (TUE)
(RESULTS OF POSTPONED MATCHES PLAYED AFTER THIS DATE WILL
BE DISREGARDED FOR THE PURPOSE OF DECIDING PLAYOFF TEAMS)

Score

6:3
4:5
3.6
4:5

8:1
6:3
2:7
54

3.6
3.6
54
2:7

9:0
1:8
9:0
6:3

7:2
1:8
3.6
2:7

4:5
54
6:3

1:8
9:0
1:8
7:2

54
0:9
3.6
4:5

6:3
2:7
1:8
9:0

Remarks

Postponed to 20-Feb

Postponed to 21-Feb

Postponed to 14-Mar

(w.0)

(w.0)



